
Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1610 (Fall 2006)

The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

Total Ann Arbor Female

Male

19370

20655

13390

14434

2724

2675

2330

2539

907

971

19

36

Total 40025 27824 5399 4869 1878 55

Undergraduate Female

Male

12856

12699

9141

8996

2724 397

2675 395

583

613

11

20

Total 25555 18137 5399 792 1196 31

Rackham Female

Male

3277

3867

2271

2767

0 857

0 904

145

189

4

7

Total 7144 5038 0 1761 334 11

Non-Rackham Female

Male

1606

2173

825

1358

0 641

0 685

136

122

4

8

Total 3779 2183 0 1326 258 12

Graduate-Professional Female

Male

1631

1916

1153

1313

0 435

0 555

43

47

0

1

Total 3547 2466 0 990 90 1

0911330329553Total

044750192311Male

047580137242FemaleArchitecture & Urban Planning

Undergraduate Female 93 48 0 7 38 0

Male 114 66 0 14 34 0

Total 207 114 0 21 72 0

Rackham Female 66 39 0 23 4 0

Male 62 37 0 21 4 0

Total 128 76 0 44 8 0

Non-Rackham Female 83 50 0 28 5 0

Male 135 89 0 40 6 0

Total 218 139 0 68 11 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1610 (Fall 2006)

The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

2730121332492Total

11924100135Male

162197232357FemaleArt and Design

Undergraduate Female 340 223 97 13 6 1

Male 125 92 24 7 1 1

Total 465 315 121 20 7 2

Rackham Female 17 9 0 8 0 0

Male 10 8 0 2 0 0

Total 27 17 0 10 0 0

2775596016273000Total

2460410011762048Male

03151860451952FemaleBusiness Administration

Undergraduate Female 443 149 0 10 284 0

Male 641 214 0 13 413 1

Total 1084 363 0 23 697 1

Rackham Female 28 22 0 6 0 0

Male 56 40 0 16 0 0

Total 84 62 0 22 0 0

Non-Rackham Female 481 280 0 170 31 0

Male 1351 922 0 381 47 1

Total 1832 1202 0 551 78 1
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1610 (Fall 2006)

The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

0181620453633Total

08790189276Male

010830264357FemaleDentistry

Undergraduate Female 84 55 0 24 5 0

Total 84 55 0 24 5 0

Rackham Female 56 39 0 12 5 0

Male 43 29 0 6 8 0

Total 99 68 0 18 13 0

Non-Rackham Female 5 1 0 4 0 0

Male 5 2 0 3 0 0

Total 10 3 0 7 0 0

Graduate Professional Female 212 169 0 43 0 0

Male 228 158 0 70 0 0

Total 440 327 0 113 0 0

01061090366581Total

020180100138Male

086910266443FemaleEducation

Undergraduate Female 179 100 0 4 75 0

Male 60 37 0 5 18 0

Total 239 137 0 9 93 0

Rackham Female 264 166 0 87 11 0

Male 78 63 0 13 2 0

Total 342 229 0 100 13 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1610 (Fall 2006)

The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

24275724109254417556Total

1820857782941745806Male

66714726312671750FemaleEngineering

Undergraduate Female 1187 888 263 19 13 4

Male 3731 2771 829 84 37 10

Total 4918 3659 1092 103 50 14

Rackham Female 483 339 0 104 39 1

Male 1710 1191 0 384 132 3

Total 2193 1530 0 488 171 4

Non-Rackham Female 80 40 0 24 15 1

Male 365 212 0 109 39 5

Total 445 252 0 133 54 6

1121070195315Total

0342091136Male

19650104179FemaleInformation

Rackham Female 179 104 0 65 9 1

Male 136 91 0 42 3 0

Total 315 195 0 107 12 1

16816140579804Total

118673275373Male

0501067304431FemaleKinesiology

Undergraduate Female 411 294 67 1 49 0

Male 359 266 73 2 17 1

Total 770 560 140 3 66 1

Rackham Female 20 10 0 9 1 0

Male 14 9 0 4 1 0

Total 34 19 0 13 2 0
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1610 (Fall 2006)

The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

03141707401188Total

0182350405658Male

0131820335530FemaleLaw

Non-Rackham Female 5 1 0 4 0 0

Male 8 0 0 8 0 0

Total 13 1 0 12 0 0

Graduate Professional Female 525 334 0 178 13 0

Male 650 405 0 227 18 0

Total 1175 739 0 405 31 0

1417685537851341918249Total

896423165659768159Male

6804322129744310090FemaleLiterature Science & the Arts

Undergraduate Female 9128 6701 2129 232 61 5

Male 7201 5216 1656 242 80 7

Total 16329 11917 3785 474 141 12

Rackham Female 962 742 0 200 19 1

Male 958 760 0 181 16 1

Total 1920 1502 0 381 35 2
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1610 (Fall 2006)

The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

055482014251962Total

02926607911086Male

0262160634876FemaleMedicine

Rackham Female 121 107 0 12 2 0

Male 95 85 0 7 3 0

Total 216 192 0 19 5 0

Non-Rackham Female 11 1 0 10 0 0

Male 19 4 0 15 0 0

Total 30 5 0 25 0 0

Graduate Professional Female 744 526 0 194 24 0

Male 972 702 0 244 26 0

Total 1716 1228 0 438 50 0

0151101517951071Total

075986399551Male

085165396520FemaleMusic

Undergraduate Female 385 309 65 7 4 0

Male 400 298 86 12 4 0

Total 785 607 151 19 8 0

Rackham Female 71 48 0 19 4 0

Male 77 61 0 13 3 0

Total 148 109 0 32 7 0

Non-Rackham Female 64 39 0 25 0 0

Male 74 40 0 34 0 0

Total 138 79 0 59 0 0

Office of the Registrar
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1610 (Fall 2006)

The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

015710147233Total

013006293Male

01441085140FemaleNatural Resources&Environment

Undergraduate Male 1 1 0 0 0 0

Total 1 1 0 0 0 0

Rackham Female 140 85 0 41 14 0

Male 92 61 0 30 1 0

Total 232 146 0 71 15 0

354140110548855Total

141073658Male

250130103512797FemaleNursing

Undergraduate Female 565 352 103 75 34 1

Male 45 26 7 8 4 0

Total 610 378 110 83 38 1

Rackham Female 232 160 0 55 16 1

Male 13 10 0 2 0 1

Total 245 170 0 57 16 2
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Report 105
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1610 (Fall 2006)

The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

130640256351Total

1930082122Male

021340174229FemalePharmacy

Undergraduate Female 41 22 0 5 14 0

Male 22 9 0 8 5 0

Total 63 31 0 13 19 0

Rackham Female 38 28 0 9 1 0

Male 34 25 0 8 1 0

Total 72 53 0 17 2 0

Graduate Professional Female 150 124 0 20 6 0

Male 66 48 0 14 3 1

Total 216 172 0 34 9 1

1802490482812Total

029800135244Male

1511690347568FemalePublic Health

Rackham Female 192 156 0 29 7 0

Male 99 79 0 17 3 0

Total 291 235 0 46 10 0

Non-Rackham Female 376 191 0 140 44 1

Male 145 56 0 63 26 0

Total 521 247 0 203 70 1

1767068143Total

133202965Male

043503978FemalePublic Policy

Rackham Female 78 39 0 35 4 0

Male 65 29 0 32 3 1

Total 143 68 0 67 7 1

Office of the Registrar
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Enrollment by Type of Entry, Class Level, School or College, and Gender
For Term 1610 (Fall 2006)

The University of Michigan - Ann Arbor

Intra-
University

New Grads/
New

Total Continuing Freshmen Transfers Transfers Readmits

1182690367655Total

191260189325Male

091430178330FemaleRackham

Rackham Female 330 178 0 143 9 0

Male 325 189 0 126 9 1

Total 655 367 0 269 18 1

4452680255572Total

243203371Male

2412360222501FemaleSocial Work

Non-Rackham Female 501 222 0 236 41 2

Male 71 33 0 32 4 2

Total 572 255 0 268 45 4
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